

19 本多静六博士育英事業の運営状況

(1) 基本積立状況

(単位:円)

年度	中津川県有林収入 からの積立金	基金運用収益金 からの積立金	積立金額の計	取崩額	基金残高
昭和28年度	1,000,000	14,000	1,014,000	0	1,014,000
29	2,000,000	40,000	2,040,000	0	3,054,000
30	1,800,000	203,750	2,003,750	0	5,057,750
31	2,500,000	60,000	2,560,000	0	7,617,750
32	1,300,000	143,000	1,443,000	0	9,060,750
33	1,170,000	340,000	1,510,000	0	10,570,750
34	450,000	280,000	730,000	0	11,300,750
35	1,130,000	279,250	1,409,250	0	12,710,000
36	500,000	240,000	740,000	0	13,450,000
37	5,460,000	260,000	5,720,000	0	19,170,000
38	4,700,000	500,000	5,200,000	0	24,370,000
39	0	430,000	430,000	0	24,800,000
40	2,520,000	480,000	3,000,000	0	27,800,000
41	3,220,000	550,000	3,770,000	0	31,570,000
42	2,760,000	600,000	3,360,000	0	34,930,000
43	7,600,000	710,000	8,310,000	0	43,240,000
44	24,690,000	1,020,000	25,710,000	0	68,950,000
45	21,578,000	1,370,000	22,948,000	0	91,898,000
46	16,634,000	1,880,000	18,514,000	0	110,412,000
47	38,266,000	1,980,000	40,246,000	0	150,658,000
48	0	2,670,000	2,670,000	0	153,328,000
49	0	3,210,000	3,210,000	0	156,538,000
50	0	3,510,000	3,510,000	0	160,048,000
51	0	3,370,000	3,370,000	0	163,418,000
52	320,000	3,242,000	3,562,000	0	166,980,000
53	100,000	2,730,000	2,830,000	0	169,810,000
54	240,000	2,740,000	2,980,000	0	172,790,000
55	240,000	3,530,000	3,770,000	0	176,560,000
56	0	3,500,000	3,500,000	0	180,060,000
57	0	3,500,000	3,500,000	0	183,560,000
58	30,000	3,490,000	3,520,000	0	187,080,000
59	0	3,360,000	3,360,000	0	190,440,000
60	0	3,330,000	3,330,000	0	193,770,000
61	0	2,720,000	2,720,000	0	196,490,000
62	0	2,280,000	2,280,000	0	198,770,000
63	604,000	2,040,000	2,644,000	0	201,414,000
平成元年度	144,000	2,462,000	2,606,000	0	204,020,000
2	690,000	3,370,000	4,060,000	0	208,080,000
3	160,000	3,610,000	3,770,000	0	211,850,000
4	0	2,540,000	2,540,000	0	214,390,000
5	1,360,000	2,250,000	3,610,000	0	218,000,000
6	0	1,400,000	1,400,000	0	219,400,000
7	0	1,300,000	1,300,000	0	220,700,000
8	0	620,000	620,000	0	221,320,000
9	0	580,000	580,000	0	221,900,000
10	6,174,000	600,000	6,774,000	0	228,674,000
11	10,575,000	654,000	11,229,000	0	239,903,000
12	6,300	250,000	256,300	0	240,159,000
13	4,706,000	240,000	4,946,000	0	245,105,000
14	3,168,000	18,000	3,186,000	0	248,291,000
15	16,451,000	20,000	16,471,000	0	264,762,000
16	24,834,000	60,000	24,894,000	0	289,656,000
17	3,016,000	60,000	3,076,000	0	292,732,000
18	720,000	80,000	800,000	9,300,000	284,232,000
19	0	204,000	204,000	0	284,436,000
20	0	710,000	710,000	5,220,900	279,925,000
21	0	542,000	542,000	21,935,561	258,531,839
22	0	450,000	450,000	25,467,429	233,514,410
23	0	347,000	347,000	23,177,492	210,683,918
24	0	334,000	334,000	18,328,795	192,689,123